HDD * PO

FICHE TECHNIQUE

BOITE AUX LETTRES INOX PLUS

D 20 - INOX PLUS

100
50

250
330

Numeéro d'article

Code EAN
Matiere
Finition

Unité
Spécifications

Contenu de
I'emballage

2.080.000
5414062 000505
Inox

Brossé

Par piece

- Une entrée de boite aux lettres avec ressort

- 1 entrée de boite aux lettres
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